## A0400000358

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddr <b>ess</b> )			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

- --



07/26/05--01020--023 \*\*52.50







July 21, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Greenstreet RV Ventures, Ltd.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing is an original Certificate of Cancellation with respect to the dissolution of the referenced limited partnership. Also enclosed is our firm's check in the amount of \$52.50, representing the filing fee.

Please acknowledge the dissolution of the referenced partnership by returning an acknowledgment copy of the certificate to me.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

¢;-;: Laura Scala Paralegal 

•••••

/ls Encls. G:Stanley/secretary of state - dissolution of greenstreet rv venture, lp.doc

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

•

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_ Greenstreet RV Ventures, Ltd.

(Name of Limited Partnership)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: A0400000358

The enclosed Certificate of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sherry A. Stanley (Name of Person)

> Greenstreet Partners, L.P. (Firm/Company)

2601 South Bayshore Drive, Suite 800 (Address)

Coconut Grove, Florida 33026 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at ( 305 ) 858.4225	
(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Ø \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Ce (additional copy is enclosed) Ce	3.75 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status & ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division 409 E. C	<b>T ADDRESS:</b> tion Section of Corporations daines Street see, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 3231	ing

-- ·

## CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

Greenstreet RV Ventures, Ltd.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on <u>March 5, 2004</u>, hereby submits this Certificate of Cancellation.

FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting cancellation)

NOT TRANSACTING BUSINESS

**SECOND:** This Certificate of Cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:

GREENSTREET MAN Ľ AS ELECUTIVE STAULE SHERRYA CH COLUN VICE PRESIDENT